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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llic.

CB01130217
CB23332095
CB01181859
CB05642441
CB01030621
CB08174363
CB19331500
CB44332508
CB05002127
CB07227634
CBA2330595
CB23339671
CB00042227

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE GOLF

MID AMATEUR

C.G. Costa Brava, 13 i 14 de juliol

JUGADORES ADMESES
JUGADORAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

DOMINGO HOSPITAL, CARLA
PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA
PINEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA
YAKOVTSEVA , EUGENIA
CAILA CARAGOL, MARIA
MARCO BLASCO, MERCE
ROCAMORA BATALLA, MONTSERRAT
NAVAS FERNANDEZ, ANGELS
BAGARIA PERPINA, TERESA
POLO POVEDA, BEATRIZ
ORTIZ RAMOS, ENCARNA
CORRIUS RAMON, ANDRA
BARBERA COSTA, EVA
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Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Niv.
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4,4
4,7

5,1

6,9

9,2

9,7 BAIXA
11,2

11,3

12,3

13,9

15,1

15,6 BAIXA
26,0 BAIXA
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categoria masculina
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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llic.

CB02029922
CB01118494
CB00948115
CB08176156
CB08169289
CB07013513
CB12510751
CB07086745
CB02172800
CB04118932
CB01048923
CB18336047
CB03048327
CB03048110
CB23225757
CB35640951
CB44035784
CB01337095
CB07025032
CB01172945
CB08175090
CB04117679
CB23179602
CB22025071
CB29084220
CB66120727
CB00046259
CB07022457
CB00805518
CB23793538
CB44931515
CB08692885
CB44652207
CB76335247
CB01652468
CB96920969
CB02084926
CB01227832
CB23121120
CB01643217

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE GOLF

MID AMATEUR

C.G. Costa Brava, 13 i 14 de juliol

JUGADORS ADMESOS
JUGADORES ADMITIDOS

Nom.

RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE

BELLA GARCIA, MARC

MAGLIONE BASSA, ARNALDO
STOCKFLETH PERNAUTE, CARLOS
DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO
AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO
PALOMERAS VILA, JORDI

NIETO MASERO, JAVIER

BACH , PHILIPPE

PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERM
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL

GAY DE MONTELLA ESTANY, JOAQUI
MACIA SANCHEZ, JORD

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MARTOS, JOSE
BALLESTER CASAMITIANA, JAUME
RIBOT SERRA, FELIX

FEIXAS GUILLAMET, JAUME
GONGORA CARMONA, FRANCISCO DE
MONSO PARRA, JAVIER

PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

ESQUERRA GIMENO, FERNANDO RAMO
GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS

CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL
PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM

SERRANO FENOLLOSA, GONZALO
MASLLORENS BARATA, CARLOS
BRUGUE SALA, JOSEP

LARRAGAY GARCIA, JAVIER
SANTOLARIA GINER, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ MARTOS, JUAN

GARCIA GARRIDO, LUIS FRANCISCO
CASALS RIERA, FERRAN

LUQUE MORAL, ALEJANDRO
SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
FIGUERAS CLARET, JORDI

SOLA DE LA PUENTE, JAVIER

VILA CULLELL, AGUSTI
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Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Niv.
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-0,8 BAIXA
0,8
1,6
1,8
2,3
3,4
3,4
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,8
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,3
4,3
4,3
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,8
4,8
4,8
5,0
5,1
5,1
5,3
5,5
5,8
6,0
6,2
6,4
7,0
7,7 BAIXA
7,7
7,9
7,9
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categoria masculina
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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llic.

CB79276142
CB08908883
CB06117953
CB00787864
CB04121822
CB23180933
CB00123085
CB01761641
CB00122650
CB91653473
CB00123454
CB96224558
CB64643514
CB00932396
CB07118965
CB00640869
CB00822252
CB29162754
CB00955354
CB00124650
CB00463213
CB00333382
CB64064328
CB12511437
CB00796274
CB00914706
CB64275413
CB63230925
CB35172877
CB50268417
CB07502743
CB00172732
CB00796682
CB00954373
CB96753429
CB00908365
CB00955348
CB00931291
CB00336673

CB44804061

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE GOLF

MID AMATEUR

C.G. Costa Brava, 13 i 14 de juliol

JUGADORS ADMESOS
JUGADORES ADMITIDOS

Nom.

ROVIROSA REDO, ENRIC

MAS MIRET, IGNASI

BAILO YAGUE, ALBERTO

LINERO PAJARES, ANTONIO
CREUS VENTURA, FRANCESC X.
CALATAYUD VELASCO, MANUEL
LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES
BORRAS MOLES, FCO. JAVIER
ROMERO MORENO, ROMAN
HIDALGO GUIRADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTI RAVENTOS, SALVADOR
BERTRAN FALGUERAS, JOSEP
VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR
BURGAYA CORNET, DAVID
CASES TORM, RICARD

ESPART ALBERTI, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA-ELIAS COS, CARLOS
PUIG CORDON, JOSEP MANEL
REDEL ENRICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NIETO ALGAR, JUAN

PAHISSA MIR, XAVIER

JOUNOU TOMAS, ANTON
RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODI
CALDES GINESTA, ANTONI
NAVARRETE RUIZ, JOSEP LLUIS
MAS FAURA, GUILLEM
PROSPER GUTIERREZ, JOAN
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
VENTURA PEREZ, RICARDO
RAGOLTA SOMS, FRANCESC
GALLART ALSINA, JOSEP ORIOL
ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE
CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL
MORELL MUNOZ, GUILLEM
FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER
SOJO BORREGO, JOSE ANTONIO
SANTACANA ARINO, XAVIER
MUNUERA GOMAR, CARLOS

NO ADMES / NO ADMITIDO

EFREMOV , MIKHAIL
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catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Niv.
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8,3

8,6

8,7

8,8

8,8

8,9

9,1

9,2

9,3

9,8

10,0
10,4
10,8
11,2
11,6
11,7
11,8
12,3
12,3
12,6
13,5
13,7
13,7
14,0
14,8
15,0
15,0
15,1
15,5
15,6
16,7
17,1
17,4
17,9
18,0
18,9
19,2
23,0
24,2

3,8

BAIXA

BAIXA

BAIXA

BAIXA
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